Rank Competitor(s)

S Ok WDN PP

Angel Yin

Bianca Rodriguez
Summer Peitsch
Mikayla Consiglio
Alexis Garost
Amy Lee Brough

Club

Kerrisdale FSC
Burnaby FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC

Mt Boucherie FSC

Karen Deans

Date:

BC/YT Pond to Podium - Autumn Leaves 2012

13-Oct-2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/IYT
BC/YT

8:05:26PM

Kamloops, BC
10/12/2012 to 10/14/2012

STARA4 Girls (U10)

Category Result Summary
E

17.78
17.72
16.90
16.16
14.76
13.80

Points

17.78
17.72
16.90
16.16
14.76
13.80

Patricia Mayne




